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Date: 25-01-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  718   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 3893  Recovered Today: 3849 

 

 Death Today: 06 
 

 Active Cases: 31236 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 13.68% R% Recovery Percentage: 88.42% 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since: 407358  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 360180 (88.42%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 8445 (2.07%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 7497 (1.84%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 24557  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 26526  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 8710493  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive  
 

Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

Almora 1110 1122 268094 154 14576 282670 396 

Bageshwar 537 282 229645 64 7040 236685 911 

Chamoli 883 1088 309758 189 13973 323731 190 

Champawat 771 1303 288276 90 8949 297225 249 

Dehradun 7817 6781 2048845 1316 135614 2184459 2162 

Haridwar 7088 7149 2367317 609 60995 2428312 127 

Nainital 1560 1343 604595 585 48130 652725 386 

Pauri Garhwal 1501 928 438129 214 21337 459466 635 

Pithoragarh 551 544 249958 90 11740 261698 789 

Rudraprayag 811 146 211212 108 9819 221031 1007 

Tehri Garhwal 689 484 318484 100 17397 335881 699 

US Nagar 2639 3005 1020490 290 44391 1064881 328 

Uttarkashi 569 382 355690 84 13397 369087 388 

Total 26526 24557 8710493 3893 407358 9117851 8267 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

 
Cases till Date 

Treated/ 

Cured till Date 

 
Active Cases 

 
Deaths 

Migrated/ 

Others 

Almora 14576 12401 1201 198 776 

Bageshwar 7040 6376 523 61 80 

Chamoli 13973 12631 1008 63 271 

Champawat 8949 8062 625 53 209 

Dehradun 135614 117759 13446 3573 836 

Haridwar 60995 54074 4353 1033 1535 

Nainital 48130 43342 3672 955 161 

Pauri Garhwal 21337 17349 2095 323 1570 

Pithoragarh 11740 10562 799 184 195 

Rudraprayag 9819 8812 669 106 232 

Tehri Garhwal 17397 15203 996 110 1088 

U.S. Nagar 44391 41048 1539 764 1040 

Uttarkashi 13397 12561 310 74 452 

Total 407358 360180 31236 7497 8445 
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Hospital Wise Death 
 

District Cumulative Deaths Name of the Hospitals No. of Deaths 

Dehradun 3573 Govt. Doon Medical College, Dehradun 1 

Haridwar 1033 
Vinay Vishal Health Care Roorkee, 
Haridwar 

1 

Nainital 955 BC Joshi Hospital (DRDO), Nainital 2 

Pauri 
Garhwal 

323 Base Hospital Kotdwar, Pauri Garhwal 1 

US Nagar 764 CHC Khatima, US Nagar 1 

                                                   Grand Total 6 

Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 

 

Note: 

1. From tomorrow (Date 26.01.2022) onwards in Health Bulletin Cumulative Data will be 

shown of third wave i.e., data since 01st Jan 2022. 

2. On every Monday, a detailed Health Bulletin will be published with data since 15th 

March 2020. 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               25 t h  January 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      1231 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          41488 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8406636 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         6877484 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     160693 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Last 24 
hrs        

1st And 
2nd 

Dose  

Citizen Health Care Worker Front Line Worker Precaution Dose 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Last 24 
Hours 

Total Dose 
Coverage 

Almora 6367 24034 379335 307730 6017 6000 9945 9422 336 9150 
Bageshwar 134 13492 185538 156180 2514 2479 2319 2298 540 7341 
Chamoli 1168 16719 272853 252989 3987 4018 6486 6584 1108 8782 
Champawat 684 10148 182040 165753 2244 2263 7472 7331 131 3528 
Dehradun 3773 74392 1548647 1310705 37232 34450 30633 28909 2457 41966 
Haridwar 3458 52375 1493077 1276425 17780 17579 48425 48276 1533 20923 
Nainital 2100 39278 747461 623968 14185 13320 20093 19434 976 17680 
Pauri 2943 25706 446827 349160 7911 7618 7086 6486 784 11310 
Pithoragarh 2461 19586 324083 285040 4093 4055 8308 8144 355 8418 
Rudraprayag 129 10105 172139 144031 2463 2453 2688 2707 577 3899 
Tehri 2920 24798 395512 324930 6250 6290 4915 4996 637 8514 
US Nagar 3850 57456 1334159 1175505 12446 12469 34694 32977 815 11927 
Uttarkashi 677 13351 234892 206030 3461 3473 4986 5007 401 7255 

Total 30664 381440 7716563 6578446 120583 116467 188050 182571 10650 160693 


